
              Christmas Parties (December 17) 

K Folks
VOLUNTEER: Melissa smith, EMAIL: Melissaam@mac.com
VOLUNTEER: Jennifer Allen, EMAIL: jenniferjallen14@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Thompson, EMAIL: ashleychristine79@gmail.com

K Scott 
VOLUNTEER: Erin Vestring , EMAIL: Erchance@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Hallie Hill, EMAIL: Halliehill405@gmail.com 
VOLUNTEER: Brittany Neumann, EMAIL: brittanymneumann@gmail.com

1 Clark 
VOLUNTEER: Kathie Darr, EMAIL: kathiedarr@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Jenna Simmons, EMAIL: Jennapaige@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Hannah Connelly, EMAIL: hannahkconnelly@gmail.com

1 Shadid 
VOLUNTEER: Jennifer Martin, EMAIL: jenlmart888@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: James Wade, EMAIL: Stefwade3@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Emily Lyon, EMAIL: emily.lyon424@gmail.com

2 Holstein 
VOLUNTEER: Maggie Crook, EMAIL: maggiejcrook@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Whitney Ross, EMAIL: whitneycastonross@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Jessica Earley, EMAIL: jessicasine@gmail.com

2 Joyce
VOLUNTEER: Leah Reel, EMAIL: Leahjoyreel@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Samantha Guffey, EMAIL: squig7711@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Lacey Bixler, EMAIL: bixlerjl@sbcglobal.net

3 Messerly 
VOLUNTEER: Rebecca smith , EMAIL: rsmith102500@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Josi Reed, EMAIL: mommyjosi@ymail.com
VOLUNTEER: Erin Flinn, EMAIL: Erin.flinn@yahoo.com

3 Ufolla 
VOLUNTEER: Megan Gonzalez, EMAIL: 8504 Surrey Place Okc ok 73120
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Byrnes, EMAIL: a_ritt@hotmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Jenna Simmons, EMAIL: Jennapaige@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Lauren Chastain , EMAIL: Lechastain29@gmail.com

4 Milsten 
VOLUNTEER: Jennifer Gray, EMAIL: jag0915@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Sybil Claborn, EMAIL: Sybil.claborn@gmail.com 
VOLUNTEER: Kelly Walworth, EMAIL: kellywalworth@yahoo.com

4 Phoenix 
VOLUNTEER: Melissa smith, EMAIL: Melissaam@mac.com
VOLUNTEER: Carrie Webber, EMAIL: cwebber@jmsn.com
VOLUNTEER: Jill Bednar, EMAIL: jillbednar1@gmail.com



5 Hacker 
VOLUNTEER: Melissa smith, EMAIL: Melissaam@mac.com
VOLUNTEER: Carrie Webber, EMAIL: cwebber@jmsn.com
VOLUNTEER: Jill Bednar, EMAIL: jillbednar1@gmail.com

5 Leonard 
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Merritt, EMAIL: areevesreed@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Laura Ronck, EMAIL: lronck@squaredealcapital.com
VOLUNTEER: Michele Lucky, EMAIL: Michelelucky@gmail.com

6th 
VOLUNTEER: Heidi Corey, EMAIL: Heidi.corey@att.net
VOLUNTEER: Lauren Chastain , EMAIL: Lechastain29@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Mckenzie Akin, EMAIL: mckenzielakin@yahoo.com
VOLUNTEER: Nicole Dellosso

7th 
VOLUNTEER: Sarah Thomas, EMAIL: sarahluxthomas@yahoo.com
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Feliciano, EMAIL: afelicia2005@yahoo.com
VOLUNTEER: 

8th 
VOLUNTEER: Kerri Beasley, EMAIL: kerribeas@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Whitney Sullivant, EMAIL: whitneysullivant@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Mckenzie Akin, EMAIL: mckenzielakin@yahoo.com

Valentine’s Day Parties (Monday February 14) 

K Folks
VOLUNTEER: Adrian palazzolo, EMAIL: Palazzolo.adrian@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Megan Stacy , EMAIL: meg.stacy4@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Paige Dougherty, EMAIL: spdougherty2@gmail.com 

K Scott 
VOLUNTEER: Kelly McGivern, EMAIL: kellydmcgivern@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Emily Borders, EMAIL: eborders338@icloud.com
VOLUNTEER: Caleb Messerly, EMAIL: m3ss3rly@hotmail.com

1 Clark 
VOLUNTEER: Sarah Schimpf, EMAIL: sschimpf1@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Amy Buller, EMAIL: amesg6@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Haley Gremillion, EMAIL: haleygremillion@att.net

1 Shadid 
VOLUNTEER: Rebecca O'Donnell, EMAIL: rebecca.odee@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Tallie Valentine, EMAIL: tallietriska@mac.com
VOLUNTEER: Meredith Matthews, EMAIL: mereluke@gmail.com

2 Holstein 
VOLUNTEER: Sarah Cloer, EMAIL: sarahpcloer@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Christina Duthie, EMAIL: Christina.crestfoods@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Emily Lyon, EMAIL: emily.lyon424@gmail.com



2 Joyce
VOLUNTEER: Jessica Mireles, EMAIL: Jessicajomireles@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Lauren Paternostro, EMAIL: lauren.paternostro@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Mary Sims, EMAIL: marysims1316@gmail.com

3 Messerly 
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Merritt, EMAIL: areevesreed@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Laura Ronck, EMAIL: lronck@squaredealcapital.com
VOLUNTEER: Rebeka Simms, EMAIL: Rebekasimms@gmail.com

3 Ufolla 
VOLUNTEER: Gabby Rogers, EMAIL: juliepursell@outlook.com
VOLUNTEER: Emily borders , EMAIL: eborders338@icloud.com
VOLUNTEER: Meghan Cates , EMAIL: Meghancates79@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Haley Gremillion, EMAIL: haleygremillion@att.net
4 Milsten 
VOLUNTEER: Samantha Guffey, EMAIL: squig7711@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Rachel McGuire, EMAIL: rachel@goteambutler.com
VOLUNTEER: Jessica Earley, EMAIL: jessicasine@gmail.com

4 Phoenix 
VOLUNTEER: Jessica Reese, EMAIL: jessicareese@ymail.com
VOLUNTEER: Jenn Tupps, EMAIL: Jenntupps@hotmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Marianne Sharpe, EMAIL: magray81@aol.com

5 Hacker 
VOLUNTEER: Karen Arvidson, EMAIL: arvidsonkaren@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Eileen Everett, EMAIL: eileeneverett@hotmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Sarah Thomas, EMAIL: sarahluxthomas@yahoo.com

5 Leonard 
VOLUNTEER: Jennifer Martin, EMAIL: jenlmart888@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Lacey Smith, EMAIL: lsmith@ckschool.com
VOLUNTEER: Ashley Byrnes, EMAIL: a_ritt@hotmail.com

6th 
VOLUNTEER: Erin Flinn, EMAIL: Erin.flinn@yahoo.com
VOLUNTEER: Lesla Tilley, EMAIL: l_tilley@yahoo.com
VOLUNTEER: Jamie Shouse, EMAIL: jamiemshouse@hotmail.com

7th 
VOLUNTEER: Jill Splitt, EMAIL: jsplitt@cox.net
VOLUNTEER: Rebecca smith, EMAIL: rsmith102500@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Carrie Webber, EMAIL: cwebber@jmsn.com
8th 
VOLUNTEER: Michele Lucky, EMAIL: Michelelucky@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Liz Valerio, EMAIL: lvalerio08@gmail.com
VOLUNTEER: Meghan Cates, EMAIL: Meghancates79@gmail.com


